
 

 

Date Time Game No. Home Away Location

 19 Apr - Sun 2:00 PM 6 Ice North Stars Melbourne

25 Apr - Sat 4:45 PM 10 Lightning Ice Boondall

 26 Apr - Sun 3:45 PM 15 Lightning Ice Boondall

 1 May - Fri 7:30 PM 17 Ice Mustangs Melbourne

 2 May - Sat 5:00 PM 21 Ice CBR Brave Melbourne

 9 May - Sat 5:00 PM 27 Bears Ice Macquarie

15 May - Fri 7:30 PM 31 Mustangs Ice Melbourne

 17 May - Sun 2:00 PM 36 Ice Dogs Melbourne

23 May - Sat 5:00 PM 43 Ice Thunder Melbourne

 24 May - Sun 2:00 PM 45 Ice Thunder Melbourne

29 May - Fri 7:30 PM 49 Ice Mustangs Melbourne

 31 May - Sun 2:00 PM 54 Ice Adrenaline Melbourne

 6 Jun - Sat 5:00 PM 60 Dogs Ice Macquarie

  7 Jun - Sun 3:30 PM 63 North Stars Ice Newcastle

13 Jun - Sat 5:00 PM 67 Ice Rhinos Melbourne

20 Jun - Sat 4:45 PM 72 Adrenaline Ice Adelaide

 21 Jun - Sun 4:15 PM 80 Adrenaline Ice Adelaide

27 Jun - Sat 5:00 PM 86 Bears Ice Macquarie

 28 Jun - Sun 3:45 PM 89 Rhinos Ice Erina

11 Jul - Sat 4:00 PM 100 Thunder Ice Perth

 12 Jul - Sun 4:00 PM 105 Thunder Ice Perth

17 Jul - Fri 7:30 PM 108 Mustangs Ice Melbourne

18 Jul - Sat 5:00 PM 110 Ice Bears Melbourne

 26 Jul - Sun 2:00 PM 118 Ice Lightning Melbourne

 1 Aug - Sat 5:00 PM 121 Ice Dogs Melbourne

  2 Aug - Sun 2:00 PM 123 Ice Bears Melbourne

 8 Aug - Sat 5:00 PM 130 CBR Brave Ice AIS Canberra

  9 Aug - Sun 1:00 PM 131 CBR Brave Ice AIS Canberra

16 Aug - Sun 2:00 PM 139 Ice Adrenaline Melbourne

22 Aug - Sat 5:00 PM 146 Ice CBR Brave Melbourne

 28-30 Aug - F-Sun TBA TBA

2026 AIHL DRAW - Final (15.1.26)

FINALS


